UKP KMITA
Zabierzéw
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IX Puchar Rycerza Kmity
Zabierzow, 21/ - 23/3/2014

Multi-Medalisci

Wszystkie konkurencje

Bez konkurencji sztafetowych

Miejsce Nazwisko

1.

~No o b

©

13.

18.
19.

21.

23.

25.

27.

32

35.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

50.

52.
53.
54.

Kawecki Radostaw
Piechota Paulina
Stepniak Kacper

. Kossakowska Dominika
. Goraj Marcin

. Peda Paulina

. Wisniewska Oliwia

Cwiek Kacper

. Pawlaczek Natalia
. Barusiniski Kordian

Bazyl Magdalena
Gebczyk Lukasz
Biecki Szymon SO
Hulbéj Marcin SZG
Jung Krzysztof
Rabiniak Zuzanna
Radlinska Marcelina
Jaworski Szymon
Leonczuk Sara
Uryga Paulina
Macner Michat SO
Pajak Liliana SO
Adamiec Dominika SO
0z6g Paulina
Golczyk Szymon SZG
Kawecka Anna
Milbrant Kacper
Sacha Kamil

Sikora Marta
Skrobisz Marek
Zaborowicz Julia

. Jankowska Justyna
. Nadybska Natalia

Rogowska Natalia
Grela Anna
Rogowska Angelika
Sroczynska Paula
Stanek Adam SO
tukawski Mikotaj
Kotodziejski Filip SZG
tuczak Piotr
Swierczyriski Jakub
Kolber Roksana
Koprynia Tomasz
Piechocka Jagoda
Serafin Magdalena
Tomasiak Agnieszka
Wagner Monika
Wozniak tukasz
Cempel Oskar
Majda Adam
Cholewa Karolina
Kolawa Remik
Dziatkowska Natalia
Izycka Marta
Lewandowska Natalia
Spoljar Sylwia
Szkrobocz Martyna
Wojcik Antoni

Rok ur.

91
99
99
01
01
98
01
95
93
01
97
01
00
96
99
01
93
01
99
95
99
99
99
99
96
92
01
01
00
94
01
99
01
96
01
99
98
99
99
96
92
95
98
99
90
01
01
01
01
99
01
01
97
01
00
01
98
95
01

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Klub

KS Korner Zielona Géra
UKS 190 t.6dz

MUKP Korona Swim Kielce
SiKReT Gliwice

UKS SMS Gallicja Krakéw
AZS AWF Katowice

KS Gornik Sosnowiec
MKS Polonia Warszawa
AZS AGH Krakow

MUKP Korona Swim Kielce
MSP Aquarius Myslenice
RTP Victoria Radom

UKP Unia Oswigcim

MKP Szczecin

KS Piatka Chorzéw

RTP Victoria Radom

AZS AGH Krakéw

UKS Salmo Zory

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
KS Korona Krakow

MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Gory
UKP Unia Oswiecim

UKP Unia Os$wiecim

MKP Bobry Debica

KS Korner Zielona Géra
AZS AGH Krakoéw

UKS Salmo Zory

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Grn.
UKS Jasien Sucha Besk.
MKS Polonia Warszawa
KS Gornik Sosnowiec
UKP Kmita Zabierzéw
SSKSIT Glosator Krakéw
UKS Jasien Sucha Besk.
UKP Kmita Zabierzéw
UKS SMS Gallicja Krakéw
MKP Bobry Debica

MKS Gogolin

MUKP Korona Swim Kielce
KS Korner Zielona Géra
AZS AGH Krakéw

AZS AWF Katowice

UKP Unia O$wiecim

UKP Kmita Zabierzéw
AZS AGH Krakow

MKS Jordan Krakéw

UKS Salmo Zory

UKS Salmo Zory

MKS Jordan Krakéw

UKS SMS Gallicja Krakéw
UKP Kmita Zabierzéw
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
UKS Salmo Zory

Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice SI.

SiKReT Gliwice

AZS AWF Katowice
UKP Ruda Slaska
MKS STP Nowy Sgcz

Zloty  Srebrny BrazowyWszystkie

4 - - 4
4 - - 4
4 - - 4
3 1 - 4
3 - - 3
2 2 - 4
2 1 1 4
2 1 1 4
2 1 - 3
2 - 1 3
2 - 1 3
2 - 1 3
2 - - 2
2 - - 2
2 - - 2
2 - - 2
2 - - 2
1 3 1 5
1 3 - 4
1 3 - 4
1 2 1 4
1 2 1 4
1 2 - 3
1 2 - 3
1 1 1 3
1 1 1 3
1 1 - 2
1 1 - 2
1 1 - 2
1 1 - 2
1 1 - 2
1 - 4 5
1 - 2 3
1 - 2 3
1 - 1 2
1 - 1 2
1 - 1 2
1 - 1 2
- 3 1 4
- 3 - 3
- 2 2 4
- 2 1 3
- 2 - 2
- 2 - 2
- 2 - 2
- 2 - 2
- 2 - 2
- 2 - 2
- 2 - 2
- 1 3 4
- 1 3 4
- 1 1 2
- - 3 3
- - 2 2
- - 2 2
- - 2 2
- - 2 2
- - 2 2
- - 2 2
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